ITU

2014 Brno ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : May 24 2014 : Junior Men :

Results
Pos First Name
1 Jorik
2 Lukas
3 Ron
4 Pierre
5 Luis
6 Erwin
7 Philip
8 Jonathan
9 ltamar
10 Basson
11 Voijtech
12 Jeffrey
13 Luis
14 Florian
15 Milosz
16 Stepan
17 Tadeas
18 Jonas
19 Konrad
20 Matus
21 Martin
22 Lukas
23 Lukas
24 Michal
25 Jan
26 Nuno
27 Finley
28 Lukas
29 Jakub
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Van Egdom
Pertl
Lewinsohn

Balty

Ferreira (1995)

Vanderplancke

Horwarth
Wayaffe
Alster
Engelbrecht
Sommer
Reijnders
Monteiro
Klingler
SowinsKi
Kratky
Fazekas

De Wachter
Zdun
Verbovsky
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Simecek
Pacan
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Thompson
Zadrazl
Seroczynski

Ivackovic
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Time
00:59:42
00:59:49
01:00:01
01:00:21
01:00:45
01:01:02
01:01:11
01:01:25
01:01:31
01:01:43
01:01:47
01:01:51
01:02:03
01:02:12
01:02:15
01:02:17
01:02:26
01:02:33
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:47
01:03:04
01:03:18
01:03:28
01:03:33
01:03:54
01:04:02
01:04:21
01:04:36
01:05:05

Swim
00:10:18
00:10:10
00:09:58
00:10:23
00:10:21
00:10:04
00:10:04
00:10:35
00:10:19
00:10:10
00:10:09
00:10:01
00:10:17
00:10:06
00:10:36
00:10:31
00:10:26
00:10:15
00:10:01
00:10:19
00:10:16
00:10:03
00:10:44
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:21
00:10:05
00:10:25
00:10:17
00:11:15

™
00:00:36
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:39
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:37
00:00:36
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:33
00:00:46
00:00:41
00:00:32

Bike
00:32:27
00:32:47
00:32:53
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:32:48
00:32:39
00:33:16
00:32:27
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:51
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:33:14
00:33:19
00:33:26
00:32:35
00:32:51
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:32:47
00:33:12
00:33:30
00:33:28
00:33:29
00:33:57
00:33:19
00:33:49
00:35:16

T2

00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:36
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:36
00:00:26

Run

00:15:52
00:15:54
00:16:11
00:16:27
00:16:46
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:16:29
00:17:36
00:17:46
00:17:43
00:17:59
00:18:07
00:18:17
00:17:15
00:17:19
00:17:31
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:17:45
00:17:50
00:18:54
00:18:18
00:18:29
00:18:28
00:18:47
00:18:55
00:19:18
00:19:12
00:17:34


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/43801/petar_ivackovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/43801/petar_ivackovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/62094/jakub_seroczynski/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64919/lukas_zadrazil/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82401/finley_thompson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82401/finley_thompson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83112/nuno_ribeiro1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83112/nuno_ribeiro1/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71683/jan_pacan/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33702/michal_simecek/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61400/lukas_novak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61400/lukas_novak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64908/lukas_kollegger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64908/lukas_kollegger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83024/matus_verbovsky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83024/matus_verbovsky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71351/konrad_zdun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71351/konrad_zdun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74518/jonas_de_wachter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74518/jonas_de_wachter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58858/tadeas_fazekas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58858/tadeas_fazekas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69632/stepan_kratky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69632/stepan_kratky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60921/milosz_sowinski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60921/milosz_sowinski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49085/florian_klingler/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49085/florian_klingler/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63754/luis_monteiro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63754/luis_monteiro/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41278/jeffrey_reijnders/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41278/jeffrey_reijnders/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64471/vojtech_sommer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64471/vojtech_sommer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71195/basson_engelbrecht/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71195/basson_engelbrecht/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/itamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/itamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57031/jonathan_wayaffe/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57031/jonathan_wayaffe/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64551/philip_horwarth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64551/philip_horwarth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55793/luis_ferreira_1995/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55793/luis_ferreira_1995/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51350/jorik_van_egdom/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2014_brno_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

31
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33
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37
38
39
40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Lukas
Branislav
Tomas
Luka
Piotr
Ondrej
Tomas
Paul

Filip
Josip
Rastislav
Filip
Florian
Adam
Lukas
Piotr

Jacek

Cervenka
Duben
Houra
Paliska
tawicki
Dubaj
Plojhar
Honeder
Viyskocil
Zivkovié
Gajdos
Vaclavik
Himml
Mitrenga
Gstaltner
Hydzik
Krawczyk

CZE
SVK
CZE
CRO
POL
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
CRO
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
POL
POL
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01:05:20
01:05:24
01:05:35
01:06:01
01:06:10
01:07:03
01:07:53
01:08:24
01:08:58
01:09:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:10:03
00:00:00
00:11:36
00:10:36
00:11:09
00:10:40
00:11:21
00:11:00
00:11:07
00:10:15
00:15:31
00:10:10
00:10:18
00:11:21
00:10:33
00:10:24
00:10:16

00:00:46
00:00:00
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:37
00:00:48
00:00:45
00:00:40
00:00:39
00:00:45
00:00:44
00:00:50
00:00:45
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:37
00:00:39

00:33:40
00:00:00
00:34:44
00:35:45
00:35:21
00:35:36
00:35:01
00:35:30
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:40:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:03

00:00:30
00:00:00
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:35
00:00:34
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:26

00:20:20
00:00:00
00:18:00
00:18:30
00:18:35
00:19:31
00:20:08
00:20:37
00:19:20
00:20:27
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:39


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81842/jacek_krawczyk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81842/jacek_krawczyk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71352/piotr_hydzik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71352/piotr_hydzik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83115/lukas_gstaltner/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83115/lukas_gstaltner/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84619/adam_mitrenga/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84619/adam_mitrenga/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73846/florian_himml/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73846/florian_himml/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79821/filip_vaclavik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/79821/filip_vaclavik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82776/rastislav_gajdos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82776/rastislav_gajdos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64260/josip_ivkovi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64260/josip_ivkovi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82613/filip_vyskocil/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82613/filip_vyskocil/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71725/ondrej_dubaj/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72512/piotr_awicki/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72512/piotr_awicki/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33703/luka_paliska/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33703/luka_paliska/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82623/tomas_houra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82623/tomas_houra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/77999/branislav_duben/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/77999/branislav_duben/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47214/lukas_cervenka/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47214/lukas_cervenka/

ITU

2014 Brno ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : May 24 2014 : Junior Women
: Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Tereza Zimovjanova CZE les 01:09:15 00:11:00 00:00:43 00:37:54 00:00:31 00:19:05
2 Sara Skardelly AUT == 01:09:48 00:11:31 00:00:36 00:38:24 00:00:29 00:18:46
3 Pia Hehenwarter  AUT == 01:10:08 00:11:42 00:00:49 00:37:56 00:00:31 00:19:08
4 Paviina Polackova CZE s 01:10:25 00:12:03 00:00:39 00:37:42 00:00:31 00:19:29
5 Kirsten Nuyes NED == 01:10:55 00:11:30 00:00:40 00:38:14 00:00:28 00:20:01
6 Elianne Huitema NED == 01:11:19 00:11:229  00:00:40 00:38:21 00:00:32 00:20:15
7 Aleksandra  Sikora POL = 01:11:26 00:11:44 00:00:39 00:38:09 00:00:29 00:20:23
8 Jana Machacova CZE e 01:11:40 00:11:38 00:00:47 00:38:03 00:00:32 00:20:39
9 Hannah Hanusch AUT == 01:11:50 00:11:34 00:00:37 00:38:15 00:00:29 00:20:52
10 Katarzyna Rogacz POL mm  01:11:56 00:11:37 00:00:43 00:38:14 00:00:37 00:20:42
11 Justyna Krawczyk POL =  01:14:16 00:12:15 00:00:46 00:39:09 00:00:29 00:21:35
12 Eva Trckova CZE e 01:15:11 00:11:52 00:00:38 00:39:47 00:00:32 00:22:20
13 Jasmijn Van Der Burg NED == 01:15:228 00:11:39 00:01:24 00:39:05 00:00:28 00:22:50
14 Bajerova Zaneta CZE les 01:15:56 00:11:56 00:00:53 00:39:28 00:00:32 00:23:06
15 Paulina Zalucka POL = 01:16:08 00:12:55 00:00:45 00:41:13 00:00:33 00:20:41
16 Paulina Olejniczak POL = 01:17:35 00:12:19 00:00:53 00:41:39 00:00:34 00:22:07
17 Jana Brantlova CZE les 01:19:06 00:12:20 00:00:48 00:43:07 00:00:38 00:22:13
18 Simona Zdrazilova CZE lbes 01:20:38 00:11:51 00:00:52 00:42:07 00:00:30 00:25:16
19  Wiktoria Zawolik POL s 01:21:36  00:12:16 00:00:46 00:42:32 00:00:37 00:25:24
DNF Ivona Miklosova SVK 2 00:00:00 00:11:51 00:00:40 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Beatrice Weiss AUT == 00:00:00 00:11:30 00:00:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Kaja Kwiatkowska POL == 00:00:00 00:12:15 00:00:49 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Lucie Obermannova CZE les 00:00:00 00:12:20 00:00:54 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82615/lucie_obermannova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82615/lucie_obermannova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75563/kaja_kwiatkowska/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75563/kaja_kwiatkowska/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84520/wiktoria_zawolik/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84260/bajerova_zaneta/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46876/jasmijn_van_der_burg/
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http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69797/elianne_huitema/
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