



2014 Brno ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : May 24 2014 : Junior Men : Results

Pos	First Name	Last Name	Country		Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
1	Jorik	Van Egdom	NED		00:59:42	00:10:18	00:00:36	00:32:27	00:00:28	00:15:52
2	Lukas	Pertl	AUT		00:59:49	00:10:10	00:00:31	00:32:47	00:00:25	00:15:54
3	Ron	Lewensohn	ISR		01:00:01	00:09:58	00:00:34	00:32:53	00:00:24	00:16:11
4	Pierre	Balty	BEL		01:00:21	00:10:23	00:00:34	00:32:28	00:00:28	00:16:27
5	Luis	Ferreira (1995)	POR		01:00:45	00:10:21	00:00:38	00:32:28	00:00:31	00:16:46
6	Erwin	Vanderplancke	BEL		01:01:02	00:10:04	00:00:30	00:32:48	00:00:24	00:17:14
7	Philip	Horwarth	AUT		01:01:11	00:10:04	00:00:39	00:32:39	00:00:29	00:17:18
8	Jonathan	Wayaffe	BEL		01:01:25	00:10:35	00:00:36	00:33:16	00:00:27	00:16:29
9	Itamar	Alster	ISR		01:01:31	00:10:19	00:00:38	00:32:27	00:00:30	00:17:36
10	Basson	Engelbrecht	RSA		01:01:43	00:10:10	00:00:33	00:32:44	00:00:28	00:17:46
11	Vojtech	Sommer	CZE		01:01:47	00:10:09	00:00:35	00:32:45	00:00:33	00:17:43
12	Jeffrey	Reijnders	NED		01:01:51	00:10:01	00:00:32	00:32:51	00:00:27	00:17:59
13	Luis	Monteiro	POR		01:02:03	00:10:17	00:00:34	00:32:37	00:00:27	00:18:07
14	Florian	Klingler	AUT		01:02:12	00:10:06	00:00:35	00:32:45	00:00:27	00:18:17
15	Milosz	Sowinski	POL		01:02:15	00:10:36	00:00:41	00:33:14	00:00:28	00:17:15
16	Stepan	Kratky	CZE		01:02:17	00:10:31	00:00:38	00:33:19	00:00:28	00:17:19
17	Tadeas	Fazekas	SVK		01:02:26	00:10:26	00:00:34	00:33:26	00:00:26	00:17:31
18	Jonas	De Wachter	BEL		01:02:33	00:10:15	00:00:35	00:32:35	00:00:27	00:18:39
19	Konrad	Zdun	POL		01:02:42	00:10:01	00:00:36	00:32:51	00:00:30	00:18:42
20	Matus	Verbovsky	SVK		01:02:44	00:10:19	00:00:37	00:33:35	00:00:28	00:17:45
21	Martin	Demuth	AUT		01:02:47	00:10:16	00:00:36	00:33:37	00:00:26	00:17:50
22	Lukas	Kollegger	AUT		01:03:04	00:10:03	00:00:42	00:32:47	00:00:36	00:18:54
23	Lukas	Novak	CZE		01:03:18	00:10:44	00:00:35	00:33:12	00:00:28	00:18:18
24	Michal	Simecek	CZE		01:03:28	00:10:22	00:00:38	00:33:30	00:00:28	00:18:29
25	Jan	Pacan	POL		01:03:33	00:10:24	00:00:39	00:33:28	00:00:33	00:18:28
26	Nuno	Ribeiro	POR		01:03:54	00:10:21	00:00:45	00:33:29	00:00:29	00:18:47
27	Finley	Thompson	GBR		01:04:02	00:10:05	00:00:33	00:33:57	00:00:30	00:18:55
28	Lukas	Zadrazil	CZE		01:04:21	00:10:25	00:00:46	00:33:19	00:00:32	00:19:18
29	Jakub	Seroczynski	POL		01:04:36	00:10:17	00:00:41	00:33:49	00:00:36	00:19:12
30	Petar	Ivackovic	SRB		01:05:05	00:11:15	00:00:32	00:35:16	00:00:26	00:17:34

31	Lukas	Cervenka	CZE		01:05:20	00:10:03	00:00:46	00:33:40	00:00:30	00:20:20
32	Branislav	Duben	SVK		01:05:24	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
33	Tomas	Houra	CZE		01:05:35	00:11:36	00:00:43	00:34:44	00:00:29	00:18:00
34	Luka	Paliska	CRO		01:06:01	00:10:36	00:00:44	00:35:45	00:00:24	00:18:30
35	Piotr	Ławicki	POL		01:06:10	00:11:09	00:00:37	00:35:21	00:00:27	00:18:35
36	Ondrej	Dubaj	SVK		01:07:03	00:10:40	00:00:48	00:35:36	00:00:26	00:19:31
37	Tomas	Plojhar	CZE		01:07:53	00:11:21	00:00:45	00:35:01	00:00:35	00:20:08
38	Paul	Honeder	AUT		01:08:24	00:11:00	00:00:40	00:35:30	00:00:34	00:20:37
39	Filip	Vyskocil	CZE		01:08:58	00:11:07	00:00:39	00:37:23	00:00:27	00:19:20
40	Josip	Živković	CRO		01:09:20	00:10:15	00:00:45	00:37:27	00:00:25	00:20:27
DNF	Rastislav	Gajdos	SVK		00:00:00	00:15:31	00:00:44	00:40:19	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Filip	Vaclavik	CZE		00:00:00	00:10:10	00:00:50	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Florian	Himml	AUT		00:00:00	00:10:18	00:00:45	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Adam	Mitrenga	CZE		00:00:00	00:11:21	00:00:41	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Lukas	Gstaltner	AUT		00:00:00	00:10:33	00:00:41	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Piotr	Hydzik	POL		00:00:00	00:10:24	00:00:37	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DSQ	Jacek	Krawczyk	POL		00:00:00	00:10:16	00:00:39	00:35:03	00:00:26	00:17:39



2014 Brno ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : May 24 2014 : Junior Women : Results

Pos	First Name	Last Name	Country		Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
1	Tereza	Zimovjanova	CZE		01:09:15	00:11:00	00:00:43	00:37:54	00:00:31	00:19:05
2	Sara	Skardelly	AUT		01:09:48	00:11:31	00:00:36	00:38:24	00:00:29	00:18:46
3	Pia	Hehenwarter	AUT		01:10:08	00:11:42	00:00:49	00:37:56	00:00:31	00:19:08
4	Pavlina	Polackova	CZE		01:10:25	00:12:03	00:00:39	00:37:42	00:00:31	00:19:29
5	Kirsten	Nuyes	NED		01:10:55	00:11:30	00:00:40	00:38:14	00:00:28	00:20:01
6	Elianne	Huitema	NED		01:11:19	00:11:29	00:00:40	00:38:21	00:00:32	00:20:15
7	Aleksandra	Sikora	POL		01:11:26	00:11:44	00:00:39	00:38:09	00:00:29	00:20:23
8	Jana	Machacova	CZE		01:11:40	00:11:38	00:00:47	00:38:03	00:00:32	00:20:39
9	Hannah	Hanusch	AUT		01:11:50	00:11:34	00:00:37	00:38:15	00:00:29	00:20:52
10	Katarzyna	Rogacz	POL		01:11:56	00:11:37	00:00:43	00:38:14	00:00:37	00:20:42
11	Justyna	Krawczyk	POL		01:14:16	00:12:15	00:00:46	00:39:09	00:00:29	00:21:35
12	Eva	Trckova	CZE		01:15:11	00:11:52	00:00:38	00:39:47	00:00:32	00:22:20
13	Jasmijn	Van Der Burg	NED		01:15:28	00:11:39	00:01:24	00:39:05	00:00:28	00:22:50
14	Bajerova	Zaneta	CZE		01:15:56	00:11:56	00:00:53	00:39:28	00:00:32	00:23:06
15	Paulina	Zalucka	POL		01:16:08	00:12:55	00:00:45	00:41:13	00:00:33	00:20:41
16	Paulina	Olejniczak	POL		01:17:35	00:12:19	00:00:53	00:41:39	00:00:34	00:22:07
17	Jana	Brantlova	CZE		01:19:06	00:12:20	00:00:48	00:43:07	00:00:38	00:22:13
18	Simona	Zdrazilova	CZE		01:20:38	00:11:51	00:00:52	00:42:07	00:00:30	00:25:16
19	Wiktoria	Zawolik	POL		01:21:36	00:12:16	00:00:46	00:42:32	00:00:37	00:25:24
DNF	Ivona	Miklosova	SVK		00:00:00	00:11:51	00:00:40	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Beatrice	Weiss	AUT		00:00:00	00:11:30	00:00:44	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Kaja	Kwiatkowska	POL		00:00:00	00:12:15	00:00:49	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	Lucie	Obermannova	CZE		00:00:00	00:12:20	00:00:54	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00